
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Winter 2024 Routes

Date Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Approx
Depart

Sat 1 Mar A697 Milfield Red Lion 01688 216224 17.42 17.30

Fri 7 Mar A1, A69, A68, B6278, Edmundbyers, B6306, Blanchland and return Derwent Arms 01207 255545 17.54 17.00

Thu 13 Mar A1M, Scotch Corner, A6108, Richmond, A6108, B6270, Reeth Black Bull 01748 884213 18.06 18.00

Wed 19 Mar A19, A189, A1068, Warkworth Masons Arms 01665 711398 18.18 17.00

Tue 25 Mar A19, York Centre, Bootham Exhibition Hotel 07441 365302 18.30 17.45

Mon 31 Mar A19, A174, A171, M/r, Castleton, Rosedale Head, Church House turn-off, Rosedale Head,
Rosedale Abbey

Coach Inn 01751 417208 19.41 18.00

Sat 5 Apr A696,, A68, A698, B6401 Morebattle Temple Hall Inn 01573 440249 18.00

Fri 11 Apr A1 A684 Leyburn A6108 Middleham Black Bull 01969 624792 17.30

Thu 17 Apr A1, A1167, Berwick,, A1, Cockburnspath, A1107, Eyemouth Contented Sole 01890 750280 18.00

Wed 23 Apr A69 A6071 A7 Langholm Eskdale Hotel 01387 380357 18.00

Tue 29 Apr A19 A174 A171 A173 A174 Whitby Angel Hotel 01947 82473 18.00

Tue 6 May A1, A66, A685 Kirkby Stephen, B6259 (8 mile & return) Black Bull 017683 72803 18.00

Sat 10 May A1, A684, Bainbridge Rose And Crown 01969 650225 18.15

Fri 16 May A19 A174 A172 B1257 Helmsley Royal Oak 01439 77045 18.00

Thu 22 May A69, M6, A66, Threlkeld,  B5322, A591, Grasmere Any in centre  18.30

Wed 28 May A1, A688, B6279, B6282, Middleton, Langdon Beck and return Forrester's Hotel 01833 641435 17.45


